Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

2016

2015

Period Range : 4th QTR - 10/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION

Gross Sales

$710,612,773

$1,566,095
$74,210,888
$113,125,293
$34,407,153
$91,475,065
$647,837,558

$1,620,670
$68,826,446
$128,685,874
$27,283,841
$92,893,193
$773,007,839

$923,809,449

$2,615,910
$116,651,167
$139,870,444
$74,792,887
$109,099,729
$872,352,406

$1,987,402
$113,147,590
$176,669,493
$79,393,944
$118,637,294
$980,217,981

$1,056,868,453

$2,017,637
$133,276,428
$148,802,313
$103,187,494
$130,066,479
$1,010,813,286

$2,059,486
$132,751,595
$170,952,693
$108,854,410
$154,450,418
$1,108,529,893

$855,256,321

$1,140,415
$88,358,928
$145,757,041
$47,699,945
$107,589,063
$842,525,613

$3,674,368
$89,227,101
$154,238,487
$67,222,805
$117,231,440
$901,801,413

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Totals
Year 2017

$1,175,736 $1,942,764 $3,289,983 $1,563,716 $7,972,199
$73,162,477 $109,660,279 $135,593,025 $94,353,110 $412,768,892
$130,697,811 $141,962,220 $153,265,542 $139,196,794 $565,122,367
$30,955,546 $74,147,228 $112,688,925 $38,569,145 $256,360,844
$96,827,253 $135,916,903 $157,272,577 $136,130,629 $526,147,362

$3,546,546,995

$7,340,057
$412,497,411
$547,555,091
$260,087,479
$438,230,336
$3,373,528,863

$9,341,926
$403,952,732
$630,546,547
$282,755,000
$483,212,345
$3,763,557,126



	web data gross

