Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION Gross Sales

Period Range: 4th QTR - 10/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
		Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Totals
				Year 2017		
Seldovia	<u> </u>	\$1,175,736	\$1,942,764	\$3,289,983	\$1,563,716	\$7,972,199
Homer		\$73,162,477	\$109,660,279	\$135,593,025	\$94,353,110	\$412,768,892
Kenai		\$130,697,811	\$141,962,220	\$153,265,542	\$139,196,794	\$565,122,367
Seward		\$30,955,546	\$74,147,228	\$112,688,925	\$38,569,145	\$256,360,844
Soldotna		\$96,827,253	\$135,916,903	\$157,272,577	\$136,130,629	\$526,147,362
Borough		\$710,612,773	\$923,809,449	\$1,056,868,453	\$855,256,321	\$3,546,546,995
	2016					
Seldovia		\$1,566,095	\$2,615,910	\$2,017,637	\$1,140,415	\$7,340,057
Homer		\$74,210,888	\$116,651,167	\$133,276,428	\$88,358,928	\$412,497,411
Kenai		\$113,125,293	\$139,870,444	\$148,802,313	\$145,757,041	\$547,555,091
Seward		\$34,407,153	\$74,792,887	\$103,187,494	\$47,699,945	\$260,087,479
Soldotna		\$91,475,065	\$109,099,729	\$130,066,479	\$107,589,063	\$438,230,336
Borough		\$647,837,558	\$872,352,406	\$1,010,813,286	\$842,525,613	\$3,373,528,863
	2015					
Seldovia		\$1,620,670	\$1,987,402	\$2,059,486	\$3,674,368	\$9,341,926
Homer		\$68,826,446	\$113,147,590	\$132,751,595	\$89,227,101	\$403,952,732
Kenai		\$128,685,874	\$176,669,493	\$170,952,693	\$154,238,487	\$630,546,547
Seward		\$27,283,841	\$79,393,944	\$108,854,410	\$67,222,805	\$282,755,000
Soldotna		\$92,893,193	\$118,637,294	\$154,450,418	\$117,231,440	\$483,212,345
Borough		\$773,007,839	\$980,217,981	\$1,108,529,893	\$901,801,413	\$3,763,557,126